

KALINDI COLLEGE

NAAC Accredited A+ Grade University Of Delhi





Institute of Bioresources and sustainable development (IBSD) Commitee Cordially invites you to a National Conference

Sustainable Startups: Integrating Traditional Knowledge with Innovation

In Collaboration with

IQAC (Internal Quality Assurance Cell), Kalindi College

DETAILS

Date: 17 February 2025

Venue : Seminar Room, Kalindi College

Time: 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

CALL FOR PAPERS



IMPORTANT DATES

11th February 2025
Abstract
submission

12th February 2025
Acceptance
Of Abstract

14th February 2025 submission of full length paper and registration



Whatsapp Group

REGISTRATION FEE

Student/ Research scholars-No fees Academician/ Faculty- 300

Submission Link

Prof. Meena Charanda Principal Dr. Aravind Kumar Convenor **Dr. Shiv Kumar**Co-Convenor